
Buchser Music Association Calendar of Events 2019-2020 
***All dates are subject to change.*** 

 

August 
Fri, Aug. 30 Music Recruitment Assembly - 2nd period/6th graders 
Wed, Aug. 28 BMA meeting in Buchser library 7:00pm  

September 
Thurs, Sept. 5 Back to School night 
Fri, Sept. 16 Art & Wine Festival- SETUP 
Sat, Sept.17 Art & Wine Festival- Kettle Korn 
Sun, Sept. 18 Art & Wine Festival- Kettle Korn  
Mon, Sept. 23 Disneyland Information Meeting 
Wed, Sept. 25 BMA meeting 7:00pm  
Fri, Sept. 27 Middle School Night @ SCHS Marching Band 

October 
Fri, Oct. 11 Disneyland intent letters due by 3:00pm 
TBD Dining for $ 
Wed, Oct. 30 BMA meeting 7:00pm  

November 
Friday, Nov. 1 1​st​ Disney donation due 
Thurs & Fri, Nov 
21st & 22nd  

Uniform check 
Friday, Nov 22nd: 2nd Period Only 

Nov. 4-26 Holiday See’s Candy Sale 
Wed, Nov. 20 BMA meeting 7:00pm  
Thur, Nov. 21 Choir & Jazz Band Masonic Lodge 7:30pm 

December 
Tues, Dec. 3 Choir @ Kennedy MS (Cupertino) 7:00pm 
Thur, Dec. 5 Winter Concert @ 7pm 
Fri, Dec. 6 2​nd​ Disney donation due 
Fri, Dec. 6 City of Santa Clara Tree Lighting - Kettle Korn  

Choir & Jazz Performance 5:45pm 
Fri, Dec. 6 School Music Assembly  
Wed, Dec. 18 BMA meeting @ 7:00pm, if needed  
Dec. 23 – Jan. 6 Winter Break 

January 
Tues, Jan. 10 FINAL Disney donation due 



TBD Dining for $ 
Wed, Jan. 29 BMA meeting 7:00pm  

February 
Sat, Feb. 1 CMEA Jazz Band Festival @ Gunn HS 
TBD Dining for $ 
Feb. 17-21 Winter break 
Wed, Feb. 26 BMA meeting 7:00pm  

March 
Sat, Mar 14 CMEA Choir Festival @ Saratoga HS 
Wed, Mar. 25 BMA meeting 7:00pm  
Sat, Mar. 28 6th Grade Band (2:00pm) and Choir (3:00) @ Great America 
TBD Spring See’s Candy Sale 
TBD Dining for $ 

April 
Thurs, Apr. 2 Open House 
Sat, Apr. 4 CMEA Symphonic Band (Period 3) Festival @ Evergreen HS  
Apr. 13-17 Spring Break 
Mon, Apr. 20 Disneyland Mandatory Chaperone Meeting 
Sat, Apr. 25 Mini Marching Band Camp for any interested 8th graders @ 

Santa Clara HS 
Wed, Apr. 29 BMA meeting 7:00pm  
Thurs, Apr. 30 Spring Concert 7:00pm 

May 
Fri, May 1 Disneyland Mandatory Check-In Meeting 
Sat, May 2-  
Tues, May 5 

Disneyland Trip for Concert and Symphonic Bands (Per 3 & 
Per 6) 

Sat, May 9 CMEA Orchestra Festival @ Independence HS 
Wed, May 27 BMA meeting 7:00pm – Elect new Board 
 

 
 

 

 
 


